
RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS 

(1956) 

INDEX 

Volume IV(a) 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS 

(1956) 

INDEX 

Volume IV(a) 

Published by 

RCA REVIEW 

RADIO CORPORATION OF AMERICA 
RCA LABORATORIES 

Princeton New Jersey 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


Printed in U. S. A. 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS 

(1956) 

INDEX 

Volume IV(a) 

This index, together with Volume I (1919-1945), Volume II (1946- 
1950) and Volume III (1951-1955), lists substantially all published 
English-language technical papers on subjects in the radio, electronics 
and related fields, the authors of which were associated with Radio 
Corporation of America (including its various divisions and subsidiary- 
companies) at the time of the paper's preparation or at the time the 
work described in the paper was performed. 

The chronological index is followed by a section arranged alpha- 
betically by authors and a subject classification section. 

* * » 

Any requests for copies of papers listed in this index should be 
addressed to the publication to which credited. 

* » » 

Please report all corrections or additions to RCA Review, Radio 
Corporation of America, RCA Laboratories, Princeton, New Jersey. 

The Manager, RCA Review 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS 

(1956) 

INDEX, Volume IV (a) 

CONTENTS 

Abbreviations  vi 

Chronological Index 1 

Author Index 10 

Subject Index   13 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


ABBREVIATIONS 

Elec. Eng.—Electrical Engineering 
Jour. Acous. Soc. Amer.—Journal of the Acoustical Society of America 

Jour. Appl. Phys.—Journal of Applied Physics 
Jour. Electrochem. Soc.—Journal of the Electrochemical Society 

Jour. Opt. Soc. Amer.—Journal of the Optical Society of America 
Jour. Phys. Chem.—Journal of Physical Chemistry 

Jour. S.M.P.T.E.—Journal of the Society of Motion Picture & Television 
Engineers 

Proc. I.R.E.—Proceedings of the Institute of Radio Engineers 

Proc. RETMA—Proceedings of the Radio Electronic Television Manufac- 
turers Association 

Phys. Rev.—Physical Review 

Rod. and Tele. News—Radio and Television News 
RCA Rod. and Tele. Serv. News—RCA Radio and Television Service News 
Rev. Sci. Instr.—Review of Scientific Instruments 

Trans. I.R.E.—Transactions of the Institute of Radio Engineers 

vi 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


No. 
3865 

3866 

3867 

3868 

3869 

3870 

3871 

3872 

3873 

3874 

3875 

3876 

3877 

3878 

3879 

3880 

3881 

3882 

3883 

3884 

3885 

RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS 

(1956) 

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX 

Year 
"Demagnetizing the RCA-21AXP22 Color Kinescope," RCA 

Application Note AN-163, Tube Division, Radio Corporation 
of America, Harrison, N. J. (January)   1956 

"A Developmental Wide-Band, 100-Watt, 20 DB, S-Band Trav- 
eling-Wave Amplifier Utilizing Periodic Permanent Mag- 
nets," W. W. Siekanowicz and F. Sterzer, Proc. I.R.E. 
(January)  ;       • • • 

"Diversity Reception with Correlated Signals," H. Staras, Jour. 
Appl. Phys. (Letter to the Editor) (January)   1956 

"Electromechanical Filters for 100-Kc Carrier and Sideband 
Selection," R. W. George, Proc. I.R.E. (January)  1956 

"The Electron Microscope (New Tools for Research)," G. B. 
Chapman, Modem Medicine (January)   1956 

"Gas Tubes Protect High-Power Transmitters," W. N. Parker 
and M. V. Hoover, Electronics (January)   1956 

"Kink-Bands in Germanium," F. D. Rosi, Acta Metallurgica 
(January)  ^956 

"Neck-Shadow Problems in Kinescopes," RCA Application ote 
AN-162, Tube Division, Radio Corporation of America, 
Harrison, N. J. (January)     1956 

"New Beam Power Tubes for UHF Service," W. P. Bennett, 
Trans. I.R.E. PGED (January)   1956 

"Noise Reduction in CW Magnetrons," R. L. Krulee and J. A. 
Mullen, Proc. I.R.E. (January) (Letter to the Editor) .... 1956 

"Plasma Oscillations at Extremely High Frequencies," M. A. 
Lampert, Jour. Appl. Phys. (January)    • 1956 

"A Step-Type, Broadband, X-Band Ceramic Waveguide Win- 
dow," H. K. Jenny and F. E. Vaccaro, Trans. I.R.E. PGED 
(January)    • ■ ■ ■ 1956 

"A Transmission Line Taper of Improved Design," R. W. 
Klopfenstein, Proc. I.R.E. (January)      1956 

"Frequency Stability of Point-Contact Transistor Oscillators," 
C. C. Cheng, Proc. I.R.E. (February)    1956 

"How to Make Live Commercials Using RCA 3-V Color Film 
Chain," S. L. Bendell, H. N. Kozanowski, and T. J. Ship- 
ferling. Broadcast News (February)   1956 

"New Expandable Consolette," E. J. Meehan, Broadcast News 
(February)   1956 

"New Signal Handling Techniques Simplify Control Operations 
for Color TV," I. Bosinoff, A. C. Luther, F. W. Millspaugh, 
and H. M. Potter, Broadcast News (February) . . ■    1956 

"The Polarguide—A Constant Resistance Waveguide Filter," 
R. W. Klopfenstein and J. Epstein, Proc. I.R.E. (February) 1956 

"Remote TV-Control Tunins: System Circuitry," S. Wlasuk and 
J. H. Fisher, Service (February)     1956 

"A Technique for Evaluating Various Cathode Materials," 
C. K. Morehouse and R. Glicksman, Jour. Electrochem. Soc. 
(February)   1956 

"Transistor Fabrication by the Melt-Quench Process," J. I. 
Pankove, Proc. I.R.E. (February)   1956 

1 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


2 RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS—INDEX, Volume IV(a) 

No. y ear 
3886 "Photoelectromagnetic Effect in Insulating CdS," H. S. Som- 

mers, Jr., R. E. Berry, and I. Sochard, Phys. Rev. (Feb- 
ruary 1)   1956 

3887 "Photovoltaic Effect in GaAs p-n Junctions and Solar Energy 
Conversion," D. A. Jenny, J. J. Loferski, and P. Rappaport, 
Phys. Rev. (Letter to the Editor) (February 1)   1956 

3888 "Antennas, Transmission Lines and Distribution Systems for 
Color TV," J. D. Callaghan, Service (March)   1956 

3889 "Automatic-Frequency Control of Television Receivers Using 
Junction Diodes," W. Y. Pan and O. Romanis, Transistors 1, 
RCA Laboratories (March)   1956 

3890 "Bandwidth Requirements of SW Radio Telegraphy," J. B. 
Moore, Tele-Tech (March)   1956 

3891 "Basic Transistor Device Concepts," H. Johnson, Transistors I, 
RCA Laboratories (March)   1956 

3892 "Calculations of Alloying Depth of Indium in Germanium," 
L. Pensak, Transistors I, RCA Laboratories (March) .... 1956 

3893 "Cataphoretic Deposition of Thoria on Tantalum," C. P. 
Hadley, Rev. Sci. Instr. (Laboratory and Shop Notes) 
(March)   1956 

3894 "Color Television Receiver Design—A Review of Current 
Practice," M. 0. Pyle, Co-author, Proc. I.R.E. (March).. 1956 

3895 "Conversion Factors for Tube Characteristics," RCA Applica- 
tion Note AN-16U (March)   1956 

3896 "Continuous-Process Apparatus for Growing Single-Crystal 
Germanium," H. Nelson, Transistors I, RCA Laboratories 
(March)   1956 

3897 "Coupled Cavity Tunes X-Band Magnetron," W. F. Beltz, 
Electronics (March)   1956 

3898 "Cross-Modulation in Transistor R-F Amplifiers," D. D. 
Holmes, Transistors I, RCA Laboratories (March)   1956 

3899 "Design Considerations in Class-B Complementary Symmetry 
Circuits," T. 0. Stanley and T. M. Scott, Transistors I, 
RCA Laboratories (March)   1956 

3900 "A Determination of 1/f Noise Sources in Semiconductor 
Diodes and Triodes," W. H. Fonger, Transistors I, RCA 
Laboratories (March)   1956 

3901 "The Drift Transistor," H. Kroemer, Transistors I, RCA Lab- 
oratories (March)   1956 

3902 "Electron Microscopy of Ultra-Thin Sections of Bacteria II. 
Sporulation of Bacillus megaterium and Bacillus cereus," 
G. B. Chapman, Journal of Bacteriology (March)  1956 

3903 "The Electron-Voltaic Effect in Germanium and Silicon P-N 
Junctions," P. Rappaport, J. J. Loferski, and E. G. Linder, 
RCA Review (March)   1956 

3904 "Equipment for Measuring Junction Temperature of an Oper- 
ating Transistor," J. Ollendorf and K. E. Loofbourrow, 
Transistors I, RCA Laboratories (March)   1956 

3905 "Evaluation of Transistors for Class-B Power Amplifiers," 
W. Hasenberg, Transistors 7, RCA Laboratories (March). 1956 

3906 "Exchange Between Adsorbed and Dissolved Sulfate Ions," 
C. V. King and B. Levy, Jour. Phys. Chem. (Notes) 
(March)   1956 

3907 "Guided Missiles—Maintenance," S. F. Kennedy, Rad. and Tele. 
News (March)     1956 

3908 "Ham-Band Charts—Useful Data on Ham Bands from 1.8 to 
148 Mc," RCA Ham Tips (March)   1956 

3909 "A High-Frequency Measuring Equipment for Transistors," 
W. F. Sands, Transistors I, RCA Laboratories (March) . . 1956 

3910 "A Junction-Transistor Counter with High-Speed Carry," 
T. P. Bothwell, G. W. Booth, and E. P. English, Transistors 
I, RCA Laboratories (March)   1956 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX 3 

No. Year 

3911 "Junction Transistor Designed for Iterative Operation at Low 
Frequencies," L. J. Giacoletto, Transistors I, RCA Labora- 
tories (March)   1956 

3912 "Junction Transistor Switching Characteristics," D. E. 
Deuitch, Transistors I, RCA Laboratories (March)   1956 

3913 "Measurement of Aluminum Film Thickness," C. P. Hadley, 
Rev. Sci. Instr. (Laboratory and Shop Notes) (March) . . 1956 

3914 "Microscopic Examination of Germanium Crystals and Tran- 
sistors," S. G. Ellis, Transistors I, RCA Laboratories 
(March)   ;  1956 

3915 "Miniature Loudspeakers for Personal Radio Receivers," J. C. 
Bleazey, J. Preston, and E. G. May, RCA Review (March) 1956 

3916 "Modulated Transistor Oscillators and Their Applications," 
H. C. Lin, Transistors I, RCA Laboratories (March) .... 1956 

3917 "Noise Considerations of P-N-P Junction Transistors," J. W. 
Englund, Transistors /, RCA Laboratories (March)   1956 

3918 "The Noise Factor of Junction Transistors," L. J. Giacoletto, 
Transistors I, RCA Laboratories (March)   1956 

3919 "A Novel Ring Counter Using Junction Transistors," D. E. 
Deuitch, Transistors I, RCA Laboratories (March) ...... 1956 

3920 "The Omniguide Antenna—An Omnidirectional Waveguide 
Array for UHF-Television Broadcasting," O. M. Woodward, 
Jr. and J. J. Gibson, RCA Review (March)   1956 

3921 "Optical Multiplexing in Television Film Equipment," A. H. 
Lind and B. F. Melchionni, Jour. S.M.P.T.E. (March) . . . . 1956 

3922 "Performance of a Radio-Frequency Alloy Junction Transistor 
in Different Circuits," L. J. Giacoletto, Transistors /, RCA 
Laboratories (March)   1956 

3923 "Phase Angle Distortion in Traveling-Wave Tubes," W. R. 
Beam and D. J. Blattner, RCA Review (March)   1956 

3924 "P-N-P Transistors Using High-Emitter-Efficiency Alloy Ma- 
terials," L. D. Armstrong, C. L. Carlson, and M. Bentivegna, 
RCA Review (March)  1956 

3925 "The Preparation of Single and Multiple P-N Junctions in 
Single Crystals of Germanium," A. R. Moore, Transistors 
I, RCA Laboratories (March)   1956 

3926 "Recent Advances in Power Junction Transistors," B. N. Slade, 
Transistors I, RCA Laboratories (March)   1956 

3927 "Resistivity Studies of Various Leclanche Cathode Materials," 
R. Glicksman and C. K. Morehouse, Jour. Electrochem. Soc. 
(March)   1956 

3928 "Salvaging Valuable Components from Brazed Assemblies," 
M. B. Lemeshka, Electrical Manufacturing (March)  1956 

3929 "A Silicon N-P-N Junction Transistor by the Alloy Process," 
H. Nelson, Transistors I, RCA Laboratories (March)  1956 

3930 "Some Aspects of Thermal Conversion in Germanium," H. 
Kroemer, Transistors I, RCA Laboratories (March)  1956 

3931 "Stability Considerations in Transistor I-F Amplifiers," D. D. 
Holmes and T. O. Stanley, Transistors I, RCA Laboratories 
(March)   1956 

3932 "Stud Welder Used in Assembling Thyratrons," N. R. Gold- 
stein, Electronics (Production Techniques) (March)  1956 

3933 "Surface Treatment of Silicon for Low Recombination Veloc- 
ity," H. Nelson and A. R. Moore, RCA Review (March) .. 1956 

3934 "A Switched-Zone Furnace for Germanium Purification," P. G. 
Herkart and S. M. Christian, Transistors I, RCA Labora- 
tories (March)   1956 

3935 "Temperature Effects in Circuits Using Junction Transistors," 
H. C. Lin and A. A. Barco, Transistors I, RCA Laboratories 
(March)   1956 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


4 RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS—INDEX, Volume IV(a) 

No. Year 
3936 "A Test Set for Transistor Performance Measurement at 455 

Kilocycles," D. D. Holmes, L. A. Freedman, and T. M. Scott, 
Transistors I, RCA Laboratories (March)   1956 

3937 "The Transfluxor," J. A. Rajchman and A. W. Lo, Proc. I.R.E. 
(March)   1956 

3938 "Transistor Audio Amplifiers," A. I. Aronson, Transistors 1, 
RCA Laboratories (March)   1956 

3939 "Transistorized Vertical Deflection for Television Receivers," 
M. B. Finkelstein, Transistors I, RCA Laboratories 
(March)   1956 

3940 "Uniform Planar Alloy Junctions for Germanium Transistors," 
C. W. Mueller and N. H. Ditrick, RCA Review (March) . . 1956 

3941 "Use of the RCA-2N109 P-N-P Junction Transistor in Class B 
Audio Applications," RCA Application Note AN-165, Semi- 
conductor Division, Radio Corporation of America, Har- 
rison, N. J. (March)   1956 

3942 "A Variable-Capacitance Germanium Junction Diode for 
UHF," J. H. O'Connell and L. J. Giacoletto, RCA Review 
(March)   1956 

3943 "A 20-Watt Transistor Audio Amplifier," H. C. Lin, Transistors 
I, RCA Laboratories (March)   1956 

3944 "Comparison of Surface-Excited and Volume-Excited Photo- 
conduction in Cadmium Sulfide Crystals," R. H. Bube, Phys. 
Rev. (March 15)   1956 

3944a "Designing a UHF TV Sweep-Frequency Generator," H. F. 
Hanthorn, Electronic Design (March 15)   1956 

3945 "Colorimetry, Film Requirements and Masking Techniques for 
Color Television," H. N. Kozanowski and S. L. Bendell, 
Jour. S.M.P.T.E. (April)   1956 

3946 "Correction Circuits for Color TV Transmitters," K. E. Mul- 
lenger and R. H. McMann, Jr., Electronics (April)  1956 

3946a "Diffraction of Electromagnetic Waves Caused by Apertures 
in Absorbing Plane Screens," H. E. J. Neugebauer, Trans. 
I.R.E. PGAP (April)   1956 

3947 "Intensity Markers Aid Television Alignment," L. W. Dixon, 
Electronics (Production Techniques) (April)   1956 

3948 "A Mobile Unit for Color Television Broadcasting and Closed- 
Circuit Applications," H. H. Klerx,/?roarfcast ATews (April) 1956 

3949 "Servicing Printed-Wiring TV Chassis," A. Lytel, Service 
(April)    1956 

3949a "Simple Production Methods for Dynamic Testing of Hori- 
zontal-Deflection Tubes," M. B. Knight, Trans. I.R.E. 
PGRQC (April)   1956 

3949b "The Soul of an Organization," E. A. Laport, Trans. I.R.E. 
PGEM (April)   1956 

3950 "Transistorized Intercom," A. L. Cleland, Rad. and Tele. News 
(April)   1956 

3951 "Spectral Distribution of Photoconductivity," H. B. DeVore, 
Phys. Rev. (April 1)   1956 

3952 "Electroluminescence from Boron Nitride," S. Larach and R. E. 
Shrader, Phys. Rev. (April 15) (Letter to the Editor) . . . 1956 

3953 "Incidence of an Electromagnetic Wave on a 'Cerenkov Elec- 
tron Gas'," M. A. Lampert, Phys. Rev. (April 15)   1956 

3954 "Graphic Arts Techniques in the Deposition of Phosphor 
Screens for Color Television Tubes," H. Rosenthal, Pro- 
ceedings of the Eighth Annual Meeting of the Technical 
Association of the Graphic Arts (May)   1956 

3955 "Luminescence Properties of Zinc-Inter-Chalcogenides. I. Zinc 
Sulfo-Telluride Phosphors," S. Larach, W. H. McCarroll, 
and R. E. Shrader, Jo2ir. Phys. Chem. (May)   1956 

3955a "Reliability Measurement and Prediction," C. M. Ryerson, 
Trans. I.R.E. PGCS (May)   1956 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX 5 

No. Year 
3956 "Toroidal Transformers Pass Video Bandwidths," G. W. Gray, 

Electronics (May)    1956 
3957 "Transistor Circuits for Digital Computers," D. E. Deuitch, 

Electronics (May)   1956 
3958 "Preparation and Properties of a Ceramic Magnet," I. Gordon, 

American Ceramic Society Bulletin (May 15)    1956 
3959 "Series-String Applications of Electron Tubes—(Commercial 

and Military)," R. G. Rauth, Proc. RETMA Symposium on 
Reliable Applications of Electron Tubes (May 21 and 22) 1956 

3960 "Color-TV Receiver Servicing," R. C. Janzow, Service (June) 1956 
3961 "Compression and Dialog Equalization in Motion Picture Sound 

Recording," E. P. Ancona, Jr., Audio (June)   1956 
3962 "Contact Arcing Factors to 100,000 Feet," M. R. Alexy, Elec- 

trical Manufacturing (June)   1956 
3963 "Effect of Magnetic Deflection on Electron Beam Convergence," 

P. E. Kaus, RCA Review (June)   1956 
3964 "Electrolytic Transport Phenomena in the Oxide Cathode," 

R. H. Plumlee, RCA Review (June)   1956 
3965 "The Electron Donor Centers in the Oxide Cathode," R. H. 

Plumlee, RCA Review (June)   1956 
3966 "Equivalent R-Z Chart," H. E. Goldstine, Electronics (Refer- 

ence Sheet) (June)   1956 
3967 "How to Convert Color TV Receivers for Video Drive," E. R. 

Klingeman, Broadcast News (June)   1956 
3968 "Increasing the Sensitivity of a Commercial Spectroradiom- 

eter," A. E. Hardy and G. P. Kirkpatrick, Rev. Sci. Instr. 
(Notes) (June)   1956 

3969 "Kinescope Electron Guns for Producing Noncircular Spots," 
R. C. Knechtli and W. R. Beam, RCA Review (June)  1956 

3970 "Mobile Unit for Color TV Broadcasting," H. H. Klerx, Tele- 
Tech & Electronic Industries (June)   1956 

3971 "Modern Turntable Design Considerations," E. J. Meehan, 
Broadcast News (June)   1956 

3972 "New Lightweight Weather-Mapping Radar," G. Daggy, 
Broadcast News (June)   1956 

3973 "New RCA Automatic Turntable," R. H. Barnaby, Broadcast 
News (June)   1956 

3974 "Pedestal Processing Amplifier for Television Studio Opera- 
tion," R. C. Kennedy, RCA Review (June)   1956 

3975 "Principal Electron Donors in the Oxide Cathode," R. H. Plum- 
lee, Jour. Appl. Phys. (Letter to the Editor) (June)  1956 

3976 "Recent Improvements in the 21AXP22 Color Kinescope," R. B. 
Janes, L. B. Headrick, and J. Evans, RCA Review (June) 1956 

3976a "Transistors in Current-Analog Computing," B. P. Kerfoot, 
Trans. I.R.E. PGEC (June)   1956 

3977 "Galvanomagnetic Effects in a Semiconductor with Two Sets 
of Spheroidal Energy Surfaces," M. Glicksman, Phys. Rev. 
(June 15)   1956 

3978 "Color TV Lighting Survey and Report," G. F. Rester, Jour. 
S.M.P.T.E. (July)   1956 

3979 "Form and Thickness of Trap-Dominated Space-Charge 
Layers," A. Rose, Helvetica Physica Acta (July)  1956 

3980 "Low-Power Binary Counter," W. E. Hostetler and H. J. 
Wolkstein, Tele-Tech and Electronic Industries (July) . . . 1956 

3981 "Molecular Ringing," S. Bloom, Jour. Appl. Phys. (July) .... 1956 
3982 " 'Q' Calculations for High Frequency Inductors," R. J. Schulte, 

Tele-Tech and Electronic Industries (July)  1956 
3982a "Technical Standards for Color Television," J. W. Wentworth, 

Trans. I.R.E. PGBTS (July)   1956 
3983 "Theoretical Considerations Governing the Choice of the Opti- 

mum Semiconductor for Photovoltaic Solar Energy Conver- 
sion," J. J. Loferski, Jour. Appl. Phys. (July)  1956 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


6 RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS—INDEX, Volume IV(a) 

No. Year 
3984 "Topological Properties of Telecommunication Networks," Z. 

Prihar, Proc. I.R.E. (July)   1956 
3985 "Versatile Modulator," P. Koustas, RCA Ham Tips (July- 

August)   1956 
3986 "Color Television for Medical and Dental Applications," L. L. 

Lewis, Broadcast News (August)   1956 
3987 "Color Test Equipment and Test Procedures," J. Wentworth, 

Broadcast News (August)   1956 
3988 "Color-TV IF Amplifiers," S. Wlasuk, Service (August)  1956 
3989 "Electronic Masking for Improved TV Reproduction of Color 

Film," H. N. Kozanowski and S. L. Bendell, Broadcast News 
(August)   1956 

3990 "Magnetize for Fun and Utility," R. Samuel, Popular Elec- 
tronics (August)   1956 

3991 "Magnetron Tester Detects Lost Pulses," P. Koustas and D. D. 
Mawhinney, Electronics (August)   1956 

3992 "The Optimum Tapered Transmission Line Matching Section," 
R. W. Klopfenstein, Proc. I.R.E. (August) (Letter to the 
Editor)   1956 

3993 "The Statistics of Combiner Diversity," H. Staras, Proc. I.R.E. 
(August) (Letter to the Editor)   1956 

3993a "The Background of Reliability," T. A. Smith, Trans. I.R.E. 
PGRQC (September)   1956 

3994 "Camera Matching and Illumination Control for Color TV," 
E. P. Bertero, Jour. S.M.P.T.E. (September)   1956 

3995 "Color-Purity and White-Uniformity Adjustment Procedure 
for the RCA-21AXP22-A Color Kinescope," RCA Applica- 
tion Note AN-167, RCA Tube Division, Harrison, N. J. 
(September)   1956 

3996 "CRT Power Supply Uses Transistor Oscillator," P. M. Toscano 
and J. B. Heffner, Electronics (September)   1956 

3996a "Designing for Reliability," S. A. Meltzer, Trans. I.R.E. 
PGRQC (September)   1956 

3997 "Electronic Control of Noise, Vibration, and Reverberation," 
H. F. Olson, Jour. Acous. Soc. Amer. (September)  1956 

3997a "Engineers and Music," C. H. Chandler, Trans. I.R.E. PGA 
(September-October)   1956 

3998 "Fields in Imperfect Electromagnetic Anechoic Chambers," 
R. F. Kolar, RCA Review (September)   1956 

3999 "High-Resolution Flying-Spot Scanner for Graphic Arts Color 
Applications," L. Shapiro and H. E. Haynes, RCA Review 
(September)   1956 

3999a "High-Speed Shift Registers Using One Core Per Bit," V. L. 
Newhouse, Co-author, Trans. I.R.E. PGEC (September) . . 1956 

4000 "Image Orthicon for Pickup at Low Light Levels," A. A. Rotow, 
RCA Revieiv (September)   1956 

4000a "Logic Circuits for a Transistor Digital Computer," G. W. 
Booth and T. P. Bothwell, Trans. I.R.E. PGEC (September) 1956 

4001 "A Magnetic Tape System for Recording and Reproducing 
Standard FCC Color Television Signals," H. F. Olson, W. D. 
Houghton, A. R. Morgan, M. Artzt, J. A. Zenel, and J. G. 
Woodward, RCA Review (September)   1956 

4002 "The Make-Your-Own Microphone," G. D. Hanchett, RCA Ham 
Tips (September)   1956 

4003 "New Alignment Techniques," J. R. Meagher, PF Reporter 
(September)   1956 

4003a "On Optimum Non-Linear Extraction and Coding Filters," 
A. V. Balakrishnan and R. Drenick, Trans. I.R.E. PGIT 
(September)   1956 

4004 "Optical and Photoelectric Analog of the Eye," O. H. Schade, 
Sr., Jour. Opt. Soc. Amer. (September)   1956 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX 7 

No. Year 
4005 "Performance and Design of Low-Noise Guns for Traveling- 

Wave Tubes," R. C. Knechtli and W. R. Beam, RCA Review 
(September)   1956 

4006 "Proper Degaussing of the RCA-21AXP22-A Color Kinescope," 
RCA Application Note AN-166, RCA Tube Division, Har- 
rison, N. J. (September)   1956 

4007 "Quasi-Complementary Transistor Amplifier," H. C. Lin, Elec- 
tronics (September)   1956 

4007a "The Role of the Design Engineer in the Field Support of 
Complex Airborne Electronic Equipment," H. W. Brown, 
Jr., Trans. I.R.E. PGANE (September)   1956 

4008 "Some Studies in the Speed of Visual Perception," G. C. Sziklai, 
Trans. I.R.E. PGIT (September)   1956 

4009 "Television's Expanding Service to the Nation," E. W. Eng- 
strom. Signal (September-October)   1956 

4010 "11-Tube 90° 8%-Inch RCA Portable TV," W. W. Cook, Service 
(September)   1956 

4011 "21-Inch Color-TV Chassis Featuring Printed-Wiring Boards," 
J. A. May and W. H. Fulroth, Service (September)   1956 

4012 "Effect of Temperature on the Spectral Distribution of Blue 
Emission Bands of ZnS:I and ZnS:Cu:I Phosphors," R. E. 
Shrader and S. Larach, Pkys. Rev. (September 15) (Letter 
to the Editor)   1956 

4013 "Simplified Theory of Space-Charge-Limited Currents in an 
Insulator with Traps," M. A. Lampert, Phys. Rev. (Sep- 
tember 15)   1956 

4014 "Circuitry Report on RCA 21-Inch Color-TV Chassis," J. A. 
May and W. H. Fulroth, Service (October)   1956 

4015 "Discharge Mechanism of Mercury Pool Arcs," K. G. Hernqvist, 
Jour. Appl. Phys. (October)   1956 

4016 "An Electronic Thermostat," F. Cohen, Rad. and Tele. News 
(October)   1956 

4017 "Latest Developments in VHF Television Transmitters," F. E. 
Talmage, Broadcast News (October)   1956 

4017a "Nonuniform, Inhomogeneous & Anisotropic Waveguides," 
R. W. Klopfenstein, Trans. I.R.E. PGMTT (October).... 1956 

4018 "A New Ferrite Isolator," B. N. Enander, Proc. I.R.E. (Octo- 
ber)   1956 

4019 "Photoconductivity Speed of Response for High Intensity 
Excitation in Cadmium Sulfide and Selenide," R. H. Bube, 
Jour. Appl. Phys. (October)   1956 

4020 "Quality Factor for Filters Whose Spectral Transmittances 
Are Different from Color Mixture Curves, and Its Appli- 
cation to Color Photography," H. E. J. Neugebauer, Jour. 
Opt. Soc. Amer. (October)   1956 

4021 "Servicing RCA TV Portables," W. W. Cook, Serutce (October) 1956 
4022 "1500 Milliampere Power Supply for Broadcast TV Use," R. T. 

Ross and J. W. Wentworth, Broadcast News (October). .. 1956 
4023 "Energy Levels of a Disordered Alloy," R. H. Parmenter, Phys. 

Rev. (October 1)   1956 
4024 "Multiband Luminescence in Boron Nitride," S. Larach and 

R. E. Shrader, Phys. Rev. (October 1)   1956 
4025 "Automatic Machinery—Fertile Field for Designers," M. M. 

Bell, NEC Alumnus, Newark College of Engineering Alumni 
Association, Vol. 10, No. 1 (Fall)   1956 

4025a "The AF Anechoic Chambers at Cherry Hill," M. S. Corring- 
ton, R. L. Libbey, and S. V. Perry, Trans. I.R.E. PGA 
(November-December)   1956 

4026 "Dielectric Constant of Barium Orthosilicate," C. P. Hadley, 
H. W. Kraner, and M. R. Royce, Jour. Appl. Phys. (Novem- 

ber) (Letter to the Editor)   1956 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


8 RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS—INDEX, Volume IV(a) 

No. Year 
4027 "Lighting for Color Opaques on Television," H. N. Kozanowski, 

Jour. S.M.P.T.E. (November)   1956 
4028 "Magnetic Properties of Zinc Sulfide Phosphors With Man- 

ganese Activator," S. Larach and J. Turkevich, Jour. 
Phys. Chem. (November) (Letter to the Editor)   1956 

4029 "A New High-Gain Multiplier Phototube for Scintillation 
Counting," W. Widmaier, R. W. Engstrom and R. G. Stou- 
denheimer. Trans. I.R.E. PGNS (November)   1956 

4030 "Phonetic Typewriter," H. F. Olson and H. Belar, Jour. Acous. 
Soc. Amer. (November)   1956 

4031 "Propagation Test on Microwave Communications Systems," 
H. R. Mathwich and Co-Authors, Elec. Eng. (November) . 1956 

4032 "RCA Developments in Worldwide Telecommunications," S. 
Sparks, Wire and Radio Communications (November) .... 1956 

4033 "Some Problems Associated with Television AGC Circuits," 
L. P. Thomas, RCA Rad. and Tele. Serv. News (November) 1956 

4034 "Speech Communications in Noise: Some Equipment Prob- 
lems," M. E. Hawley, Jour. Acous. Soc. Amer. (November) 1956 

4035 "Stereophonic Microphone Placement," J. Cunningham and 
R. O. Jordan, Audio (November)   1956 

4036 "Tube Types for Audio Use," M. B. Knight, Rad. and Tele. 
News (November)   1956 

4037 "The 'Universal' Voice-Control Circuit," L. O. Leigh, QST 
(November)   1956 

4038 "Use of Junction Transistors in Computer Amplifiers," W. A. 
Curtin, Elec. Eng. (November)   1956 

4039 "Thiourea, a New Ferroelectric," A. L. Solomon, Phys. Rev. 
(November 15) (Letter to the Editor)   1956 

4040 "Analytical Approaches to Local Oscillator Stabilization," 
W. Y. Pan and D. J. Carlson, RCA Review (December) . . 1956 

4041 "The Apparent Contact Potential of a Pseudo-Abrupt P-N 
Junction," H. Kroemer, RCA Review (December)   1956 

4042 "Bigradient Uniaxial Microphone," H. F. Olson, J. Preston, 
and J. C. Bleazey, RCA Review (December)   1956 

4043 "Camera Tubes for Color Television Broadcast Service," R. G. 
Neuhauser, Jour. S.M.P.T.E. (December)   1956 

4044 "Contamination Gauge," E. O. Johnson, Rev. Sci. Instr. (De- 
cember) (Notes)   1956 

4045 "Conversion of Airborne HF Receiver-Transmitter from Double 
Sideband to Single Sideband," H. A. Robinson, Proc. I.R.E. 
(December)   1956 

4046 "Electromechanical Filters for Single-Sideband Applications," 
D. L. Lundgren, Proc. I.R.E. (December)   1956 

4047 "Key to Color TV Installation and Servicing," W. W. Cook, 
Rad. and Tele. News (December)   1956 

4048 "Making the Microphone a More Versatile Acoustic Tool," 
R. M. Carrell and A. H. Lind, Broadcast News (December) 1956 

4049 "A Method of Predicting the Coverage of a Television Station," 
D. W. Peterson and J. Epstein, RCA Review (December) . . 1956 

4050 "A Miniature Vidicon of High Sensitivity," A. D. Cope, RCA 
Review (December)   1956 

4051 "New Tubeless Convergence Circuit for RCA-21AXP22-A Color 
Kinescope," RCA Application Note AN-168, RCA Tube 
Division, Harrison, N. J. (December)   1956 

4052 "Radio System Controls Railroad in Venezuela," B. Sheffield, 
Electronics (December)   1956 

4053 "Reduction of Co-Channel Television Interference by Precise 
Frequency Control of Television Picture Carriers," W. L. 
Behrend, RCA Review (December)   1956 

4054 "Replaceable Pole Tip Caps for CinemaScope Magnetic Repro- 
duce Heads," M. Rettinger, Jour. S.M.P.T.E. (December) . 1956 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX 9 

No. Year 
4055 "Single-Sideband Operation for International Telegraph," 

E. D. Becken, Proc. I.R.E. (December)  1956 
4056 "SSB Receiving and Transmitting Equipment for Point-to- 

Point Service on HF Radio Circuits," H. E. Goldstine, 
G. E. Hansell, and R. E. Schock, Proc. I.R.E. (December) 1956 

4057 "Stability of Periodic-Field Beam Focusing," K. K. N. Chang, 
Jour. Appl. Phys. (December)   1956 

4058 "Test Signal for Measuring 'On-The-Air' Color-Television 
System Performance," R. C. Kennedy, RCA Review (De- 
cember)   1956 

4059 "Transistorized Television Cameras Using the Miniature Vidi- 
con," L. E. Flory, G. W. Gray, J. M. Morgan, and W. S. 
Pike, RCA Review (December)   1956 

4060 "A Video Automatic-Gain-Control Amplifier," J. O. Schroeder, 
RCA Review (December)   1956 

4061 "Video Switching for TV Broadcast Centers," E. B. Pores, 
Electronics (December)   1956 

4062 "Viewing Storage Tubes for Large Displays," H. O. Hook, 
M. Knoll, and R. P. Stone, RCA Review (December)  1956 

4063 "The World We Face," D. Sarnoff, International Photographer 
(December)   1956 

4064 "200-Mw-Output Battery-Operated Phonograph Amplifier 
Using RCA-2N109 Junction Transistors," RCA Application 
Note AN-169, RCA Tube Division, Harrison, N. J. (De- 
cember)   1956 

4065 "Conduction Band Structure of Germanium-Silicon Alloys," 
M. Glicksman and S. M. Christian, Phys. Rev. (December 1) 1956 

4065a "A Long-Life C-Band Magnetron for Weather Radar Applica- 
tions," W. F. Beltz and R. W. Kissinger, Proceedings of the 
National Electronics Conference, Vol. XI   1956 

4066 Mathematics for Electronics With Applications, Henry M. 
Nodelman and Frederick W. Smith, Jr., McGraw-Hill Book 
Company, Inc., New York, New York   1956 

4067 The V.T.V.M. How it works. How to use it, Rhys Samuel, 
Gernsback Library Book No. 57   1956 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


AUTHOR INDEX 

(1956) 

Numbers refer to Chronological Index 

A 

Alexy, M. R., 3962 
Ancona, E. P., Jr., 3961 
Armstrong, L. D., 3924 
Aronson, A. I., 3938 
Artzt, M., 4001 

B 

Balakrishnan, A. V., 4003a 
Barco, A. A., 3935 
Barnaby, R. H., 3973 
Beam, W. R., 3923, 3969, 4005 
Becken, E. D., 4055 
Behrend, W. L., 4053 
Belar, H., 4030 
Bell, M. M., 4025 
Beltz, W. F., 3897, 4065a 
Bendell, S. L., 3879, 3945, 3989 
Bennett, W. P., 3873 
Bentivegna, M., 3924 
Berry, R. E., 3886 
Bertero, E. P., 3994 
Blattner, D. J., 3923 
Bleazey, J. C., 3915, 4042 
Bloom, S., 3981 
Booth, G. W., 3910, 4000a 
Bosinoff, I., 3881 
Bothwell, T. P., 3910, 4000a 
Brown, H. W., Jr., 4007a 
Bube, R. H., 3944, 4019 

C 

Callaghan, J. D., 3888 
Carlson, C. L., 3924 
Carlson, D. J., 4040 
Carrell, R. M., 4048 
Chandler, C. H., 3997a 
Chang, K. K. N., 4057 
Chapman, G. B., 3869, 3902 
Cheng, C. C., 3878 
Christian, S. M., 3934, 4065 
Cleland, A. L., 3950 
Cohen, F., 4016 
Cook, W. W., 4010, 4021, 4047 
Cope, A. D., 4050 
Corrington, M. S., 4025a 
Cunningham, J., 4035 
Curtin, W. A., 4038 

D 
Daggy, G., 3972 
Deuitch, D. E., 3912, 3919, 3957 
DeVore, H. B., 3951 
Ditrick, N. H., 3940 
Dixon, L. W., 3947 
Drenick, R., 4003a 

E 
Ellis, S. G., 3914 
Enander, B. N., 4018 
English, E. P., 3910 
Englund, J. W., 3917 
Engstrom, E. W., 4009 
Engstrom, R. W., 4029 
Epstein, J., 3882, 4049 
Evans, J., 3976 

F 
Finkelstein, M. B., 3939 
Fisher, J. H., 3883 
Flory, L. E., 4059 
Fonger, W. H., 3900 
Freedman, L. A., 3936 
Fulroth, W. H., 4011, 4014 

G 
George, R. W., 3868 
Giacoletto, L. J., 3911, 3918, 3922, 

3942 
Gibson, J. J., 3920 
Glicksman, M., 3977, 4065 
Glicksman, R., 3884, 3927 
Goldstein, N. R., 3932 
Goldstine, H. E., 3966, 4056 
Gordon, I., 3958 
Gray, G. W., 3956, 4059 

H 
Hadley, C. P., 3893, 3913, 4026 
Hanchett, G. D., 4002 
Hansell, G. E., 4056 
Hanthorn, H. F., 3944a 
Hardy, A. E., 3968 
Hasenberg, W., 3905 
Hawley, M. E., 4034 
Haynes, H. E., 3999 
Headrick, L. B., 3976 

10 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


AUTHOR INDEX 11 

Heffner, J. B., 3996 
Herkart, P. G., 3934 
Hernqvist, K. G., 4015 
Holmes, D. D., 3898, 3931, 3936 
Hook, H. 0., 4062 
Hoover, M. V., 3870 
Hostetler, W. E., 3980 
Houghton, W. D., 4001 

J 
Janes, R. B., 3976 
Janzow, R. C., 3960 
Jenny, D. A., 3887 
Jenny, H. K., 3876 
Johnson, Edward O., 4044 
Johnson, H., 3891 
Jordan, R. O., 4035 

K 

Kaus, P. E., 3963 
Kennedy, R. C., 3974, 4058 
Kennedy, S. P., 3907 
Kerfoot, B. P., 3976a 
King, C. V., 3906 
Kirkpatrick, G. P., 3968 
Kissinger, R. W., 4065a 
Klerx, H. H., 3948, 3970 
Klingeman, E. R., 3967 
Klopfenstein, R. W., 3877, 3882, 

QQQ9 4017a 
Knechtli, R. C., 3969, 4005 
Knight, M. B., 3949a, 4036 
Knoll, M., 4062 
Kolar, R. F., 3998 
Koustas, P., 3985, 3991 
Kozanowski, H. N., 3879, 3945, 3989, 

4027 
Kraner, H. W., 4026 
Kroemer, H., 3901, 3930, 4041 
Krulee, R. L., 3874 

L 

Lampert, M. A., 3875, 3953, 4013 
Laport, E. A., 3949b 
Larach, S., 3952, 3955, 4012, 4024, 

4028 
Leigh, L. O., 4037 
Lemeshka, M. B., 3928 
Levy, B., 3906 
Lewis, L. L., 3986 
Libbey, R. L., 4025a 
Lin, H. C., 3916, 3935, 3943, 4007 
Lind, A. H., 3921, 4048 
Linder, E. G., 3903 
Lo, A. W., 3937 
Loferski, J. J., 3887, 3903, 3983 
Loofbourrow, K. E., 3904 
Lundgren, D. L., 4046 
Luther, A. C., 3881 
Lytel, A., 3949 

M 

May, E. G., 3915 
May, J. A., 4011, 4014 
Mathwich, H. R., 4031 
Mawhinney, D. D., 3991 
McCarroll, W. H., 3955 
McMann, R. H., Jr., 3946 
Meagher, J. R., 4003 
Meehan, E. J., 3880, 3971 
Melchionni, B. F., 3921 
Meltzer, S. A., 3996a 
Millspaugh, F. W., 3881 
Moore, A. R., 3925, 3933 
Moore, J. B., 3890 
Morehouse, C. K., 3884, 3927 
Morgan, A. R., 4001 
Morgan, J. M., 4059 
Mueller, C. W., 3940 
Mullen, J. A., 3874 
Mullenger, K. E., 3946 

N 
Nelson, H., 3896, 3929, 3933 
Neugebauer, H. E. J., 3946a, 4020 
Neuhauser, R. G., 4043 
Newhouse, V. L., 3999a 
Nodelman, H. M., 4066 

O 
O'Connell, J. H., 3942 
Ollendorf, J., 3904 
Olson, H. F., 3997, 4001, 4030, 4042 

P 
Pan, W. Y., 3889, 4040 
Pankove, J. I., 3885 
Parker, W. N., 3870 
Parmenter, R. H., 4023 
Pensak, L., 3892 
Perry, S. V., 4025a 
Peterson, D. W., 4049 
Pike, W. S., 4059 
Plumlee, R. H., 3964, 3965, 3975 
Pores, E. B., 4061 
Potter, H. M., 3881 
Preston, J., 3915, 4042 
Prihar, Z., 3984 
Pyle, M. O., 3894 

R 
Rajchman, J. A., 3937 
Rappaport, P., 3887, 3903 
Rauth, R. G., 3959 
Rester, G. F., 3978 
Rettinger, M., 4054 
Robinson, H. A., 4045 
Romanis, O., 3889 
Rose, A., 3979 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


12 RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS—INDEX, Volume IV(a) 

Rosenthal, H., 3954 
Rosi, F. D., 3871 
Ross, R. T., 4022 
Rotow, A. A., 4000 
Royce, M. R., 4026 
Ryerson, C. M., 3955a 

S 

Samuel, R., 3990, 4067 
Sands, W. F., 3909 
SarnofF, D., 4063 
Schade, O. H., 4004 
Schock, R. E., 4056 
Schroeder, J. O., 4060 
Schulte, R. J., 3982 
Scott, T. M., 3899, 3936 
Shapiro, L., 3999 
Sheffield, B., 4052 
Shipferling, T. J., 3879 
Shrader, R. E., 3952, 3955, 4012, 4024 
Siekanowicz, W. W., 3866 
Slade, B. N., 3926 
Smith, F. W., Jr., 4066 
Smith, T. A., 3993a 
Sochard, A. L., 3886 
Solomon, A. L., 4039 
Sommers, H. S., Jr., 3886 
Sparks, S., 4032 
Stanley, T. O., 3899, 3931 

Staras, H., 3867, 3993 
Sterzer, F., 3866 
Stone, R. P., 4062 
Stoudenheimer, R. G., 4029 
Sziklai, G. C., 4008 

T 

Talmage, F. E., 4017 
Thomas, L. P., 4033 
Toscano, P. M., 3996 
Turkevich, J., 4028 

V 

Vaccaro, F. E., 3876 

W 
Wentworth, J. W., 3982a, 3987, 4022 
Widmaier, W., 4029 
Wlasuk, S., 3883, 3988 
Wolkstein, H. J., 3980 
Woodward, J. G., 4001 
Woodward, O. M., Jr., 3920 

Z 

Zenel, J. A., 4001 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


SUBJECT INDEX 

Numbers refer to Chronological Index 

ACOUSTICS —AUDIO-FEEQUENCY SYSTEMS 

Amplifiers: 3938, 3941, 3943, 4064 
Anechoic Chambers: 4025a 
Intercom: 3950 
Loudspeaker: 3915 
Microphones: 4002, 4042, 4048 
Motion Picture: 3961, 4054 

Music: 3997a 
Speech Transmission: 4034 
Stereophonic: 4035 
Tubes: 4036 
Turntables: 3971, 3973 

ANTENNAS —TRANSMISSION LINES 

Color Television: 3888 Taper: 3877, 3992 
Coverage: 4049 Waveguides: 3876, 3882, 3920, 4017a 
Plane Screens: 3946a 

CIRCUITS —COMPONENTS 

Chemical Batteries: 3927 
Circuit Calculations: 3966, 3982 
Computer Circuits: 3999a, 4000a 
Counter Circuits: 3980 
Filters: 4003a 
High-Altitude Equipment: 3962 
Mechanical Filters: 3868, 4046 
Modulator: 3985 
Optical Filters: 4020 
Series Heaters: 3959 

Thermostat: 4016 
Transformers: 3956 
Transistor Circuits: 3878, 3898, 

3899, 3910, 3912, 3916, 3919, 3922, 
3931, 3935, 3938, 3939, 3941, 3943, 
3950, 3957, 3976a, 3996, 4007, 4038, 
4059, 4064 

Variable-Capacitance Diode: 3942 
Voice Control: 4037 

COMMUNICATIONS 

Amateur: 3908 Radio Telegraphy: 3890, 4032, 4055 
Diversity: 3867, 3993 Railroad: 4052 
Microwave; 4031 Single Sideband: 4045, 4046, 4055, 
Networks: 3984 4056 

ELECTRON TUBES 

Audio: 4036 
Cathodes: 3884, 3893, 3964, 3965, 

3975 
Characteristics: 3895 
Construction: 3932, 3964 
Gas Tubes: 3870, 3875, 3953, 4015 
Kinescopes: 3865, 3872, 3969, 3976, 

3999, 4006 
13 

Magnetron: 3874, 3897, 4065a 
Multiplier Phototube: 4029 
Pickup: 4000, 4043, 4050 
Storage: 4062 
Traveling Wave: 3866, 3923, 4005, 

4057 
UHP Power: 3873 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


14 RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS—INDEX, Volume IV(a) 

GENERAL 

Analysis of Vision: 4004, 4008 
Chemistry: 3906 
Editorial: 3949b, 4063 
Electron Optics: 3963, 3969, 4005, 

4057 
Manufacturing: 3928, 3949a, 4025 
Mathematics: 4066 
Reliability: 3955a, 3993a, 3996a 

ME ASUREMENTS —TESTS —SERVICING 

Anechoic Chambers: 3998 
Magnetron Tester: 3991 
Television Servicing: 3944a, 3949, 

3960, 3995, 4003, 4021, 4047 

Thickness Measurements: 3913 
Transistor Test Equipment: 3904, 

3905, 3909, 3936 
Voltmeter: 4067 

SEMICONDUCTORS 

Alloys: 4065 
Compounds: 3887 
Electronvoltaic Effect: 3903 
Energy Levels: 4023, 4065 
Germanium: 3871, 3892, 3896, 3914, 

3925, 3930, 3934, 3940 
Junction: 4041 
Magnetic Effect: 3977 

Noise: 3900, 3917, 3918 
Photovoltaic Effect: 3887, 3983 
Silicon: 3933 
Transistors: 3878, 3885, 3891, 3900, 

3901, 3905, 3911, 3912, 3914, 3917, 
3918, 3924, 3926, 3929, 3940 

Variable Capacitance Diode: 3942 

SOLID-STATE 

Dielectric: 4026 
Electroluminescene: 3952 
Ferroelectric: 4039 
Insulators: 4013 
Isolator: 4018 
Luminescence: 4024 

Magnetics: 3937, 3958, 3990 
Molecular Ringing: 3981 
Photo Effects: 3886, 3887, 3944 
Photoconductivity: 3944, 3951, 4019 
Phosphors: 3955, 4012, 4028 
Space-Charge Layers: 3979 

SPECIAL EQUIPMENT AND PROCESSES 

Airborne Equipment: 4007a Phonetic Typewriter: 4030 
Color Corrector: 3999 Radar: 3972 
Contamination Gauge: 4044 Spectroradiometer: 3968 
Electron Microscope: 3869, 3902 Vibration Reduction: 3997 
Guided Missiles: 3907 

TELEVISION 

Broadcasting: 3879, 3881, 3948, 3970, 
3978, 3994, 4009, 4027, 4053, 4058, 
4060 

Camera: 4059 
Closed Circuit: 3986, 4059 
Color: 3865, 3879, 3881, 3888, 3894, 

3945, 3946, 3948, 3954, 3960, 3967, 
3970, 3982a, 3976, 3978, 3986, 3987, 
3988, 3989, 3994, 3995, 4001, 4006, 
4011, 4014, 4027, 4047, 4051, 4058 

Editorial: 4009 
Kinescopes: 3865, 3872, 3954, 3976, 

3995, 4006 

Magnetic Recording: 4001 
Pickup Tubes: 3921, 4000, 4043, 4050 
Receivers: 3883, 3889, 3939, 3960, 

3967, 3988, 4010, 4011, 4014, 4021, 
4033, 4040, 4047, 4051 

Servicing: 3944a, 3949, 3960, 3995, 
4003, 4021, 4047 

Studio Equipment: 3880, 3974, 3989, 
3994, 4061 

Test Equipment: 3947, 3987 
Transmitters: 4022, 4049, 4053, 4058, 

4060 
UHF Transmitters: 3873, 3920, 4017 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com

